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11.

Position
Customer Service Manager
Customer Service Representative |

Senior Customer Service/Data
Processing

Administrative Assistant |

Customer Service Representative I
Customer Service Representative |
Customer Service Representative |
Customer Service Representative |
Customer Service Billing-Part Time
Customer Service Representative |

Customer Service Representative-
Part Time

Other Positions Held Special District

Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District

Department
Customer Service
Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service

Customer Service

Total Wages
$150,669
$68,745
$68,372

$63,382
$54,295
$48,247
$29,321
$28,935
$23,241

$5,787

$1,395



