	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Customer Service Manager		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$150,669
2.	Customer Service Representative I		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$68,745
3.	Senior Customer Service/Data Processing		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$68,372
4.	Administrative Assistant I		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$63,382
5.	Customer Service Representative II		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$54,295
6.	Customer Service Representative I		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$48,247
7.	Customer Service Representative I		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$29,321
8.	Customer Service Representative I		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$28,935
9.	Customer Service Billing-Part Time		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$23,241
10.	Customer Service Representative I		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$5,787
11.	Customer Service Representative- Part Time		Walnut Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$1,395